Super Sports Pack &
NHL Centre Ice Schedule

Date
March 26, 2019
March 26, 2019
March 26, 2019
March 26, 2019
March 26, 2019
March 27, 2019
March 27, 2019
March 28, 2019
March 28, 2019
March 28, 2019
March 28, 2019
March 28, 2019
March 28, 2019
March 28, 2019
March 28, 2019
March 28, 2019
March 29, 2019
March 29, 2019
March 29, 2019
March 29, 2019
March 29, 2019
March 29, 2019
March 30, 2019
March 30, 2019
March 30, 2019
March 30, 2019
March 30, 2019
March 30, 2019
March 30, 2019
March 31, 2019
March 31, 2019
March 31, 2019
March 31, 2019
March 31, 2019

April 1, 2019
April 1, 2019
April 1, 2019
April 1, 2019
April 1, 2019
April 1, 2019
April 1, 2019
April 2, 2019
April 2, 2019
April 2, 2019
April 2, 2019

Start Time (ET)
19:30
19:30
21:00
22:00
22:00
19:30
22:00
19:00
19:00
19:00
19:00
19:30
20:00
21:00
22:00
22:30
19:00
19:00
19:30
21:00
21:00
22:00
13:30
19:00
19:00
19:00
20:00
21:00
22:30
12:30
17:00
17:00
18:00
19:30
19:00
19:00
19:00
19:30
20:00
20:30
22:00
19:00
19:00
19:30
19:30

Away
Florida
Buffalo
Los Angeles
Anaheim
Chicago
NY Rangers
Vegas
Detroit
Detroit
Washington
Montreal
Florida
NY Islanders
Dallas
Los Angeles
Chicago
Nashville
St. Louis
New Jersey
Arizona
Anaheim
Minnesota
Philadelphia
Washington
St. Louis
Buffalo
Columbus
Vegas
Chicago
NY Rangers
Carolina
Minnesota
Columbus
Boston
Washington
NY Rangers
Toronto
Tampa Bay
Colorado
Winnipeg
Calgary
Nashville
Boston
Carolina
Tampa Bay

Home
Montreal
Ottawa
Edmonton
Vancouver
Arizona
Boston
Colorado
Buffalo
Buffalo
Carolina
Columbus
Ottawa
Winnipeg
Edmonton
Vancouver
San Jose
Pittsburgh
NY Rangers
Detroit
Colorado
Calgary
Vegas
Carolina
Tampa Bay
New Jersey
NY Islanders
Nashville
San Jose
Los Angeles
Philadelphia
Pittsburgh
Arizona
Buffalo
Detroit
Florida
New Jersey
NY Islanders
Ottawa
St. Louis
Chicago
Los Angeles
Buffalo
Columbus
Toronto
Montreal

N NorthwesTel

Channel Numbers
585 (HD)
574 (HD)
731 (HD)
579 (HD)
576 (HD)
575 (HD)
575 (HD)
580 (HD)
581 (HD)
569 (HD)
585 (HD)
574 (HD)
734 (HD)
731 (HD)
580 (HD)
575 (HD)
569 (HD)
576 (HD)
577 (HD)
579 (HD)
731 (HD)
575 (HD)
576 (HD)
575 (HD)
578 (HD)
579 (HD)
582 (HD)
583 (HD)
575 (HD)
575 (HD)
576 (HD)
579 (HD)
580 (HD)
575 (HD)
575 (HD)
577 (HD)
571 (HD)
570 (HD)
580 (HD)
734 (HD)
731 (HD)
575 (HD)
576 (HD)
571 (HD)
570 (HD)



April 2, 2019 19:30 Pittsburgh Detroit 578 (HD)
April 2, 2019 20:00 Winnipeg Minnesota 734 (HD)
April 2, 2019 20:30 Philadelphia Dallas 731 (HD)
April 2, 2019 21:00 Edmonton Colorado 731 (HD)
April 2, 2019 22:00 San Jose Vancouver 575 (HD)
April 2, 2019 22:00 Los Angeles Arizona 576 (HD)
April 3, 2019 20:00 St. Louis Chicago 575 (HD)
April 3, 2019 22:30 Calgary Anaheim 731 (HD)
April 4, 2019 19:00 Ottawa Buffalo 585 (HD)
April 4, 2019 19:00 Tampa Bay Toronto 571 (HD)
April 4, 2019 19:00 NY Islanders Florida 569 (HD)
April 4, 2019 19:00 Detroit Pittsburgh 577 (HD)
April 4, 2019 19:00 Montreal Washington 574 (HD)
April 4, 2019 19:00 New Jersey Carolina 578 (HD)
April 4, 2019 20:00 Philadelphia St. Louis 579 (HD)
April 4, 2019 20:00 Vancouver Nashville 580 (HD)
April 4, 2019 21:00 Winnipeg Colorado 734 (HD)
April 4, 2019 21:00 San Jose Edmonton 731 (HD)
April 4, 2019 22:00 Arizona Vegas 575 (HD)
April 5, 2019 19:00 Columbus NY Rangers 576 (HD)
April 5, 2019 20:30 Dallas Chicago 577 (HD)
April 5, 2019 22:00 Los Angeles Anaheim 576 (HD)
April 6, 2019 16:00 Vancouver St. Louis 575 (HD)
April 6, 2019 19:00 Buffalo Detroit 575 (HD)
April 6, 2019 19:00 New Jersey Florida 576 (HD)
April 6, 2019 19:00 Carolina Philadelphia 577 (HD)
April 6, 2019 19:00 NY Islanders Washington 581 (HD)
April 6, 2019 20:00 Chicago Nashville 582 (HD)
April 6, 2019 20:00 Minnesota Dallas 574 (HD)
April 6, 2019 22:30 Vegas Los Angeles 575 (HD)
April 6, 2019 22:30 Colorado San Jose 578 (HD)

*Games appear on multiple channels to provide access to regional feeds which allows
you to choose the commentators you like the most.

** Schedules are subject to change without notice



